
Name Company Email 

Gwen Gilley Hord Coplan Macht GGilley@hcm2.com

Robert Packard ZGF Architects bob.packard@zgf.com

Conor Ryan HKS cryan@hksinc.com

Matthew Edmonds Page Southerland Page MEdmonds@pagethink.com

Linda Morrison Ambient Energy lmorrison@ambient-e.com

Sean Convery Cator, Ruma & Associates SConvery@catorruma.com

David Schafer OZ Architectuer dschafer@ozarch.com

Bart Miller Walter P Moore BMiller@walterpmoore.com

Brennan Engel Whiting-Turner Brennan.Engel@whiting-turner.com

Greg Kingsley KL&A  gkingsley@klaa.com

Chris Cooper Adolfson & Peterson Constrcution ccooper@a-p.com

Clark Bishop Weifield Group cbishop@weifieldgroup.com

David Pfeifer AdersonMasonDale DPfeifer@amdarchitects.com

Michelle Blair ZGF Architects michelle.blair@zgf.com

Jordan Aleck ZGF Architects jordan.aleck@zgf.com

Sadie Cline ZGF Architects sadie.cline@zgf.com

Nancy Fishman ZGF Architects nancy.fishman@zgf.com

Ryan Velasco ZGF Architects ryan.velasco@zgf.com

Graham Taylor Saunders Construction g.taylor@saundersinc.com

LaDonna Baertlein Dig Studio ladonna@digstudio.com

Jody Beasley EYP Architecture & Engineering jbeasley@eypae.com

Scott Allen EYP Architecture & Engineering sallen@eypae.com 

Nathaniel Sperry FCI Constructors NSperry@fciol.com

Russell Welch Haselden Construction RussellWelch@haselden.com

Russ Carlson Saunders Construction r.carlson@saundersinc.com 

Regina Pilot RATIO Architects rpilot@ratiodesign.com 

Rob Proctor RATIO Architects rproctor@ratiodesign.com 

Kimberly Wybenga Mark Young Construction kwybenga@markyoungconstruction.com 

Lauren Monti iconergy LMonti@iconergyco.com 

Jill Hanrahan FRANSEN PITTMAN jhanrahan@fransenpittman.com 

Michael Brumley Kiewit Michael.Brumley@kiewit.com 

Keith Jones BCER kjones@bcer.com 

Stacey Hayes W.E. O'Neil shayes@weoneil.com 

Tony Reuter Saunders Construction T.Reuter@saundersinc.com 

Katy Corrigan JE Dunn Construction Katy.Corrigan@jedunn.com 

Anne Dillon TREANORHL adillon@treanorhl.com 

Dan McComb DCB Construction dmccomb@dcb1.com 

Dominic Weilminster Stantec dominic.weilminster@stantec.com 

Katie Clark KL&A  kclark@klaa.com 

Matthew Bartels CannonDesign mbartels@CANNONDESIGN.COM 

Erik Petersen GH Phipps Erik.Petersen@ghphipps.com 

Jesse Goldman CSHOA jesse.goldman@cshqa.com 

Max McCloskey RATIO Architects MMcCloskey@ratiodesign.com 

Mecayla Cobb SmithGroup Mecayla.Cobb@smithgroup.com 

Roger Schroepfer Wold Architects and Engineers rschroepfer@woldae.com 

Don Fowler Ross & Baruzzini don.fowler@rossbar.com 

Frank Buono RDG Planning & Design fbuono@rdgusa.com 

Stuart Crawford Page Southerland Page scrawford@pagethink.com 

Paul Doak Martin / Martin PDOAK@martinmartin.com 

Jon Grant Salas O'Brien jon.grant@salasobrien.com 

Judy Harper ksqdesign jharper@ksq.design

Brad Dean Adolfson & Peterson Constrcution bdean@a-p.com 

Eric Combs D2C Architects ecombs@d2carchitects.com 

Gena Gussenbauer D2C Architects ggussenbauer@d2carchitects.com 

Brad Schmahl JHL Contructors BSchmahl@jhlconstructors.com 

Rachel Rouiller RDG Planning & Design rrouiller@rdgusa.com 

James Taylor AndersonMasonDale JTaylor@amdarchitects.com 

Karlie Fishman Beck Group KarlieFishman@beckgroup.com 

Marika Bacon FCI Constructors mbacon@fciol.com 
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Kathy Sullivan Jensen Hughes ksullivan@jensenhughes.com 

Richard Markovich Wold Architects and Engineers rmarkovich@woldae.com 

Michel Cox Wold Architects and Engineers mcox@woldae.com 

Gen Hicks Roth Sheppard Architects ghicks@rothsheppard.com 

Bryan Hemeyer FCI Constructors bhemeyer@fciol.com 

Travis White JHL Contructors twhite@jhlconstructors.com 

Jeff Mitchell Mark Young Construction jmitchell@markyoungconstruction.com 

Brian Firestone Mckinstry brianfire@McKinstry.com 

Brian Gamet Mckinstry BrianGa@mckinstry.com 

Brad Lilijequist Mckinstry bradl@McKinstry.com 

Lauren Farkas Branch Pattern Lauren.f@branchpattern.com 
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